Vestnes seniorakademi
Budsjett 01.07.2025-30.06.2026

Inntekter:

Medlemskontingent/billettsal
Gaver/tildelte midlar/grasrotandel

Sum inntekter:

Utgifter:

Honorar/reise foredragshaldarar
Annonsering

Husleige Myra

Heimeside, drift

Div. driftsutg.,servering m.m.

Sum utgifter:

02.09.2025

kr
kr

kr

kr
kr
kr
kr
kr

kr

65 000,00
25000,00

90 000,00

55 000,00
10 000,00
7 500,00
5 500,00
12 000,00

90 000,00



